
www.cornwall laundryandlinenhire.co.uk

hello@cornwall laundryandlinenhire.co.uk

01872 723204 

Unit 9 Great Western Railway Yard,  St Agnes,  TR5 0PD

About Us

Refillable Household &
Commercial  Cleaning
Products
Good for you & the planet! We stock non-
toxic household & commercial cleaning
products, made to keep your home
sparkling clean with no harm to your health
or the environment.

Contact Us :
Phone Number
01872 723204 

Email
hello@cornwalllaundryandlinenhire.co.uk

Unit Address
Unit 9 Great Western Railway Yard,
St Agnes, TR5 0PD

LAUNDRY & LINEN HIRE
Let us do the             work!dirtydirtydirty

Visit Our Store
Have you run out of essentials for your home or holiday let property?

We understand that running out of household essentials can be inconvenient, especially in
homes or holiday let properties. To complement our linen hire and laundry services, we offer
a range of household essentials, including:

Eco-friendly cleaning products
Bin bags
Toilet rolls
Cornish tea bags
Coffee sachets
Sugar sachets
Fresh milk or milk sachets
Biscuits

These products are available for delivery only when booked alongside at least one of our
other services, such as linen hire or laundry services.
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1 ORDER ONLINE

WE DELIVER OR 
YOU COLLECT3

On our website, you
can select the products
and services you
require and choose a
suitable date and time
for delivery or
collection.

PREPARE FOR 
RETURN4

Laundry Price List

As a local business,
we're dedicated to
supporting our
community by
offering a helping
hand to those in
need.

We're excited to introduce a Monthly Service Wash Membership Service
exclusively for residents within the TR4 and TR5 postcode areas. 
This service is designed to provide convenience and quality to our local
community at a discounted price. 

Service Highlights:
Comprehensive Care: Thorough wash, dry, and fold services for your
personal laundry items. Simply fill your bag & leave the rest to us!
Convenient Collection and Delivery: Laundry picked up from your
doorstep and delivered back at your convenience within 48 hours.
Special Local Rates: Sign up for our weekly membership and enjoy a
free re-usable Laundry Bag, 10% discount plus free delivery and
collection. A minimum commitment of 2 months applies. 

We provide a re-usable bag for you to fill each week with 10% off service wash prices & free delivery/collection.

2 RECEIVE YOUR
INVOICE

Bed Linen Sets

Bathroom Linens

Kitchen Essentials

Bathroom Comforts

How Linen Hire Works

Plain white 200-thread count duvet covers,
flat sheets, and pillowcases, made from a
70% cotton/30% polyester blend for a soft
feel and easy care. Each set includes:

1 duvet cover, 1 flat sheet & pillowcases.

Luxurious 500gsm towels made from
100% ring-spun cotton.

Stylish 700gsm checkerboard bath
mats for a plush finish.

100% cotton oven cloth for heat
protection and durability.

Classic Malvern tea towels, offering a
soft, absorbent touch for everyday use.

Let your guests relax in our 500gsm shawl
collar bathrobe, or the lightweight waffle
kimono robe in 230gsm polycotton. 
Complete the experience with waffle
disposable slippers for the ultimate
luxurious touch.

Hire Period: Each hire period lasts 7 days, plus
delivery and collection days.

Extension: Need more time? Extend your hire
for an additional 7 days at a 50% discount off
the weekly rate.

Delivery & Collection:
Free delivery for orders over £75.
Orders under £75 incur a flat £6.50 delivery
charge per drop.
Multiple orders can be combined into a
single delivery to qualify for free delivery,
provided the total order value exceeds £75.

Collection from our unit: Collection from our St
Agnes unit is available free of charge, Monday
to Saturday.

Single - £8.50
Double - £11.25

King - £11.75
Super King - £12.00

Hand Towel - £1.65
Bath Sheet - £2.20

Bath Mat - £1.75

Waffle Bathrobe - £7.25
Towelling Bathrobe - £9.50
Disposable Slippers - £2.50

Set of 2 Tea
Towels + Oven

Cloth  - £2.50

Linen Hire Price List

After placing your
order, you'll receive an
invoice detailing the
fixed price with no
hidden charges.

We offer scheduled
delivery and collection
days based on your
area. We'll contact you
to arrange the most
convenient available
slot for your booking.

Once you've used the
linen, simply bag
everything up and have
it ready for collection on
the agreed date or drop
off to our unit.

Service Washes

Duvet & Bed Linen Laundry Service

Mixed bag of laundry (Wash, Dry & Fold)
Standard Load (up to 9 kg)
Additional Weight (per kg over 9 kg)
Re-usable Linen Bag

Single
Double 
King 
Super King 
Pillows (x 2)

Synthetic Duvet
Wash/Dry
£10.00
£12.50
£15.00
£16.50
£4.00

Feather Duvet
Wash/Dry
£12.50
£15.00
£16.50
£18.50
£10.00

WEIGH IN STORE

£16.00
£1.75
£6.50

Personal Garment Ironing

Bed Linen Sets 
Wash/Dry/Iron
£8.50
£11.25
£11.75
£12.00
Set includes cover, sheet
& pillowcases

Trousers / Jeans
Shirt (on hanger)
Shirt (folded)
Dress (Short, Med)
Dress (long)
Jumper

£3.00
£3.50
£3.25
£3.25
£3.75
£1.85

T-Shirt (S/Sleeve)
T-Shirt (L/Sleeve)
Shorts
Coat (Short)
Coat (Medium)
Coat (Long)

£1.65
£1.95
£2.75
£9.50
£12.00
£14.00


